THALGO

LA BEAUTE MARINE

FACE PRODUCTS - Price List

Cleansing

Velvet Cleansing Milk £22.50
Beautfying Tonic Lotion £22.50
Micellar Cleansing Water £26.00
Micellar Cleansing Eye Gel £22.00
Foaming Cleansing Lotion £28.50
Cleansing Gel Oil £30.00
Reviving Marine Mist £31.00
Marine Algae Solid Cleanser £12.00
Gentle Exfoliator £35.00
Refreshing Exfoliator £35.00
Resurfacing Cream £40.50
Eye Care

Smoothing Eye care £28.50
Energising Eye Skincare £38.00
Lifting & Firming Eye Cream £53.00
Wrinkle Correcting Eye Patches £44.00

Skin Solutions
Source Marine - Normal/Dehydrated Skin

Hydrating Melting Cream £49.00
Hydrating Cooling Gel-Cream £48.00
Revitalising Night Cream £50.00
Intense Moisture-Quenching Serum £55.00
7 Day Hydration Treatment £32.50
Rehydrating Pro Mask £36.00
Hydrating Melting Cream Refill £37.00
Hydrating Cooling Gel-Cream Refill £37.00
Revitalising night Cream Refill £39.50

Cold Cream Marine - Dry/Sensitive Skin

Nutri-Soothing Cream £46.50
Nutri-Soothing Rich Cream £49.50
Multi-Soothing Concentrate £37.50
Deeply Nourishing Mask £36.00
SOS Soothing Mask £36.00
Puretée Marine - Combination/QOily Skin

Gentle Purifying Gel £27.00
Mattifying Powder Lotion £26.00
Perfect Matte Fluid £30.50
Intense Regulating Concentrate £30.00
Absolute Purifying Mask £28.00
Imperfection Corrector £23.50
llluminating Multi-Perfection BB Cream

BB Cream Ivory/Natural/Golden £34.50

Marine Shot Mask
Flash Lift/Thirst Quenching/Energy Booster £9-00
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Anti-Ageing

The Youth & Beauty Elixir

Energising Detox Shot £30.00
Spiruline Boost - Age 25+ First Wrinkles

Energising Detoxifying Serum £68.00
Energising Anti-Pollution Gel-Cream £61.00
Energising Booster Concentrate £32.50

Hyalu-Procollagene - Age 35+ Plump Up,
Smooth & Fill-In

Intensive Wrinkle Correcting Serum £79.00
Wrinkle Correcting Gel - Cream £66.00
Wrinkle Correcting Rich Cream £66.00
Wrinkle Correcting Pro Mask £41.00

Silicium Lift - Age 45+ Smooth-Fill and Lift

Lifting & Firming Night Care £76.00
Lifting & Firming Cream £74.00
Lifting & Firming Rich Cream £74.00
Intensive Lifting & Firming Serum £84.00
Lifting & Firming Night Care Refill £64.00
Lifting & Firming Cream Refill Egggg

Lifting & Firming Rich Cream Refill
Exception Marine - Age 50+ Total Regeneration

Redensifying Cream £95.50
Redensifying Rich Cream £95.00
Intensive Redensifying Serum £113.00
Eyelid Lifting Cream £64.00

Lumiere Marine - Brightening, Anti-Dark Spots

Clarifying Water Essence £35.50
Brightening Cream £69.00
Brightening Fluid £69.00
Brightening Correcting Serum £79.00
Targeted Dark Spot Corrector £50.00
Peeling Marin - Cosmeceutical

Micro-Peeling Water Essence £34.50
Intensive Resurfacing Night Serum £72.50
Soothing Repairing Balm £36.00
Sunscreen SPF50+ £32.00

Prodige des Océans
Ultimate Revitalisation, Total Youthfulness

La Créme - Cream £142.00
L’Essence - Essence £157.50
Le Masque - Mask £89.50
ThalgoMen

Wake-Up Shower Gel £18.00
Cleansing Gel £25.00
After-Shave Balm Intensive £32.00
Hydrating Cream £36.00
Regenerating Cream £47.00
Anti-Fatigue Serum for Eyes £33.00




THALGO

LA BEAUTE MARINE

BODY PRODUCTS - Price List

Marine Baths

Micronised Marine Algae
Plasmalg Gel

Micronised Marine Algae Cleansing Bar

Marine Shower Gel
Revitalising Marine Scrub

Cold Cream Marine

24H Hydrating Body Milk

24H Deeply Nourishing Body Cream

Deeply Nourishing Foot Cream
Deeply Nourishing Hand Cream

Spa Rituals

Joyaux Atlantique

Pink Sand Shower Scrub
Hydrating Dry QOil
Fragranced Body Mist

Merveille Arctique

Arctic Shower Foam

Salt Flake Scrub

Milky Moisturising Gel

Soothing Fragranced Body Mist

lles Pacifique

Monoi Nourishing Oil
Island Fragranced Mist
Island Shower Gel
Iridescent Island Milk
Island Body Scrub
Lagoon Bath

Mer des Indes

Moisturising Silky Balm
Aromatic Shower Oill

Ginger Exfoliating Scrub
Soothing Massage Oil

Precious Milk Bath

Mer des Indes Room Fragrance

£42.50
£28.00
£12.50
£16.50
£38.50

£36.00
£51.00

£22.50
£17.50

£35.50
£40.50
£39.00

£28.00
£46.00
£36.00
£39.00

£39.50
£39.00
£22.00
£33.50
£48.00
£26.00

£51.00
£30.00
£49.50
£41.50
£26.00
£26.00

Biodepyl - Post Depilatory Care
Anti-Regrowth Solution - Sensitive Areas £20.00

Targets Ingrown Hairs
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£22.00

Silhouette Shape & Correct

Défi Cellulite
Complete Cellulite Corrector

Expert Correction for Stubborn Cellulite

Défi Fermeté

Stomach & Waist Sculptor High
Performance Firming Cream
Bust & Décolleté

Défi Légereté
Frigimince Spray
Gel for Feather Light Legs

Suncare

Face
Sun Repair Cream-Mask

Body

Age Defence Sun Lotion SPF15
Satin Tanning Oil SPF6
Hydra-Soothing Lotion

Bronzing Activator Lotion

Thalasso-Nutrition® Supplements

Vitality & Beauty
L’Océane

Collagen 10,000
Energising Detox Shot
Ocea Sun

Slimming

Activ Detox

Activ Draining

Activ Refining Burner

Activ Refining Blocker

Coach Anti-Orange Peel Effect
Coach Stomach & Waist
Menosvelt

Infus’Océanes Organic Infusions

Silhouette Infusion
Draining Infusion
Serenity Infusion
Light Legs Infusion

£55.50
£49.50

£54.00
£61.70
£51.70

£40.50
£41.00

£29.00

£32.00
£32.00
£32.00
£32.00

£32.00
£60.50
£30.00
£36.00

£34.00
£34.00
£46.00
£49.00
£40.00
£45.50
£35.00

£10.50
£10.50

£10.50
£10.50






