THALGO

LA BEAUTÉ MARINE FACE PRODUCTS - Price List

		Anti-Ageing	
Cleansing		The Youth & Beauty Elixir	
Velvet Cleansing Milk	£22.50	Energising Detox Shot	£30.00
Beautfying Tonic Lotion	£22.50		
Micellar Cleansing Water	£26.00	Spiruline Boost - Age 25+ First Wrink	
Micellar Cleansing Eye Gel	£22.00	Energising Detoxifying Serum	£68.00
Foaming Cleansing Lotion	£28.50	Energising Anti-Pollution Gel-Cream	£61.00
Cleansing Gel Oil	£30.00	Energising Booster Concentrate	£32.50
Reviving Marine Mist	£31.00	Hyalu-Procollagène - Age 35+ Plump	o Up,
Marine Algae Solid Cleanser	£12.00	Smooth & Fill-In	
Gentle Exfoliator	£35.00	Intensive Wrinkle Correcting Serum	£79.00
Refreshing Exfoliator	£35.00	Wrinkle Correcting Gel - Cream	£66.00
Resurfacing Cream	£40.50	Wrinkle Correcting Rich Cream	£66.00
		Wrinkle Correcting Pro Mask	£41.00
Eye Care		Silicium Lift - Age 45+ Smooth-Fill ar	
Smoothing Eye care	£28.50	_	
Energising Eye Skincare	£38.00	Lifting & Firming Night Care	£76.00
Lifting & Firming Eye Cream	£53.00	Lifting & Firming Cream Lifting & Firming Rich Cream	£74.00 £74.00
Wrinkle Correcting Eye Patches	£44.00	Intensive Lifting & Firming Serum	£74.00 £84.00
		Lifting & Firming Night Care Refill	£64.00
Skin Solutions		Lifting & Firming Cream Refill	£62.00
Source Marine - Normal/Dehydrated	Skin	Lifting & Firming Rich Cream Refill	£62.00
Hydrating Melting Cream	£49.00	Exception Marine - Age 50+ Total Re	egeneration
Hydrating Cooling Gel-Cream	£48.00	Redensifying Cream	£95.50
Revitalising Night Cream	£50.00	Redensifying Rich Cream	£95.00
Intense Moisture-Quenching Serum	£55.00	Intensive Redensifying Serum	£113.00
7 Day Hydration Treatment	£32.50	Eyelid Lifting Cream	£64.00
Rehydrating Pro Mask	£36.00	,	
Hydrating Melting Cream Refill	£37.00	Lumière Marine - Brightening, Anti-D	-
Hydrating Cooling Gel-Cream Refill	£37.00	Clarifying Water Essence	£35.50
Revitalising night Cream Refill	£39.50	Brightening Cream	£69.00
		Brightening Fluid	£69.00 £79.00
Cold Cream Marine - Dry/Sensitive Si		Brightening Correcting Serum	
Nutri-Soothing Cream	£46.50	Targeted Dark Spot Corrector	£50.00
Nutri-Soothing Rich Cream	£49.50	Peeling Marin - Cosmeceutical	_
Multi-Soothing Concentrate	£37.50	Micro-Peeling Water Essence	£34.50
Deeply Nourishing Mask	£36.00	Intensive Resurfacing Night Serum	£72.50
SOS Soothing Mask	£36.00	Soothing Repairing Balm	£36.00
Pureté Marine - Combination/Oily Skil	n	Sunscreen SPF50+	£32.00
Gentle Purifying Gel	£27.00	Prodige des Océans	
Mattifying Powder Lotion	£26.00	Ultimate Revitalisation, Total Youthful	ulness
Perfect Matte Fluid	£30.50	La Crème - Cream	£142.00
Intense Regulating Concentrate	£30.00	L'Essence - Essence	£157.50
Absolute Purifying Mask	£28.00	Le Masque - Mask	£89.50
Imperfection Corrector	£23.50	·	200.00
Illuminating Multi-Perfection BB Crear	n	ThalgoMen	0.40.55
BB Cream Ivory/Natural/Golden	£34.50	Wake-Up Shower Gel	£18.00
Marine Shot Mask		Cleansing Gel	£25.00
	, £0 NN	After-Shave Balm Intensive	£32.00
Flash Lift/Thirst Quenching/Energy Boos	ter ~3.00	Hydrating Cream	£36.00
		Regenerating Cream Anti-Fatigue Serum for Eyes	£47.00 £33.00
Updated January 2023		And-i augue derum for Lyes	200.00
All prices include VAT			



BODY PRODUCTS - Price List

Marine Baths		Silhouette Shape & Correct	
Micronised Marine Algae	£42.50	Défi Cellulite	
Plasmalg Gel	£28.00	Complete Cellulite Corrector	£55.50
Micronised Marine Algae Cleansing Bar	£12.50	Expert Correction for Stubborn Cellulite	£49.50
Marine Shower Gel	£16.50	Défi Fermeté	
Revitalising Marine Scrub	£38.50	Stomach & Waist Sculptor High	£54.00
-		Performance Firming Cream	£61.70
		Bust & Décolleté	£51.70
Cold Cream Marine			
24H Hydroting Body Milk	000.00	Défi Légèreté	
24H Hydrating Body Milk 24H Deeply Nourishing Body Cream	£36.00 £51.00	Frigimince Spray	£40.50
Deeply Nourishing Foot Cream		Gel for Feather Light Legs	£41.00
Deeply Nourishing Hand Cream	£22.50 £17.50		
Deeply Nourishing Fland Orean	217.00	Suncare	
Spa Rituals		Face	
Spa Kituais		Sun Repair Cream-Mask	£29.00
Joyaux Atlantique		1 -	
Pink Sand Shower Scrub	£35.50	Body	
Hydrating Dry Oil	£40.50	Age Defence Sun Lotion SPF15	£32.00
Fragranced Body Mist	£39.00	Satin Tanning Oil SPF6	£32.00
Merveille Arctique		Hydra-Soothing Lotion	£32.00
Arctic Shower Foam	£28.00	Bronzing Activator Lotion	£32.00
Salt Flake Scrub	£46.00		
Milky Moisturising Gel	£36.00	Thalasso-Nutrition [®] Supplements	
Soothing Fragranced Body Mist	£39.00	malacco Hatrition Cappionionto	
·	200.00	Vitality & Beauty	
lles Pacifique		L'Océane	£32.00
Monoï Nourishing Oil	£39.50	Collagen 10,000	£60.50
Island Fragranced Mist	£39.00	Energising Detox Shot	£30.00
Island Shower Gel	£22.00	Ocea Sun	£36.00
Iridescent Island Milk	£33.50		
Island Body Scrub	£48.00	Slimming	
Lagoon Bath	£26.00	Activ Detox	£34.00
Mer des Indes		Activ Draining	£34.00
Moisturising Silky Balm	£51.00	Activ Refining Burner	£46.00
Aromatic Shower Oil	£30.00	Activ Refining Blocker	£49.00
Ginger Exfoliating Scrub	£49.50	Coach Anti-Orange Peel Effect	£40.00
Soothing Massage Oil	£41.50	Coach Stomach & Waist	£45.50
Precious Milk Bath	£41.50 £26.00	Menosvelt	£35.00
Mer des Indes Room Fragrance	£26.00		
Ĭ	~_0.00	Infus'Océanes Organic Infusions	
Biodepyl - Post Depilatory Care		Silhouette Infusion	£10.50
Anti-Regrowth Solution - Sensitive Areas		Draining Infusion	£10.50
Targets Ingrown Hairs	£22.00	Serenity Infusion	
		Light Legs Infusion	£10.50
		Light Logo initiation	£10.50